VA-2(RP) Circuit Breaker
Reliable protection of your secundary distribution network
Mevoco’s high end VA-2(RP) range of vacuum circuit breakers with extended mechanical endurance
proves that Mevoco is your safe and most reliable partner for medium voltage components.
THE ONE STOP SHOP FOR MEDIUM VOLTAGE COMPONENTS
- THE ONE STOP SHOP FOR MEDIUM VOLTAGE COMPONENTS -
VA-2(RP) Concept
The Mevoco vacuum circuit breaker, likewise other components

m
m
Explanation of the codification
Ex.: VA-2RP/12-25/12L
VA-2:	 Circuit breaker type
RP:	 Protection relay
12:	 Voltage in kV
25:	 Rated short time current 1 sec
12:	 Abbreviation of the nominal current
L:	 Lateral arrangement
VA-2 VA-2RP
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8 1 2 3
4 5 6
7 8 9
x 0 /
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8 1 2 3
4 5 6
7 8 9
x 0 /
330 mm
91
0
m
m
23
0
m
m
75
0
m
m
63
0
m
m
91
0
m
m
220 mm 250 mm
1107 mm
826 mm